
Page  1/1

Well Name:   Bauer 12-4

Report Printed:   2/1/2021www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123217870000
Surface Legal Location

SWNW 4 5N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,627.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,639.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

6/13/2019
End Date

6/13/2019

TD:  7,068.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 2/1/2021 3:33:26 PM

MD (ftKB)

12.1

350.1

366.1

376.0

1,359.9

1,460.0

2,474.1

2,500.0

2,501.0

6,465.9

6,492.1

6,493.1

6,542.0

6,551.8

6,649.9

6,669.9

6,724.1

6,733.9

6,831.0

6,847.1

7,039.0

7,049.9

7,067.9

Formations

Pierre Aquifer,  
Original Hole

Niobrara, Origi…

Codell, Origina…

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,492.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,466.0 ftKB; 6,466.0-6,492.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 2,500.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sxs); 2,474.0 ftKB; 2,474.0-2,500.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (110 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 12.0-1,460.0 ftKB


